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When What

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Labor day recess

Tue, Sep 2, 2025  New Student Convocation

Wed, Sep 3, 2025  Classes begin

Thu, Oct 16, 2025  Fall break starts

Mon, Oct 20, 2025  Classes resume

Wed, Nov 26, 2025  Thanksgiving recess begins

Mon, Dec 1, 2025  Classes resume

Sat, Dec 6, 2025  Classes end

Sun, Dec 7, 2025  Study day

Mon, Dec 8, 2025  Exams begin

Sat, Dec 13, 2025  Exams end

Tue, Dec 16, 2025  Grades roll

Tue, Jan 6, 2026  Classes begin

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no class)

Tue, Jan 20, 2026  Classes resume

Sat, Feb 28, 2026  Winter recess begins

Mon, Mar 9, 2026  Classes resume

Mon, Apr 20, 2026  Classes end

Tue, Apr 21, 2026  Study period

Wed, Apr 22, 2026  Exams begin

Tue, Apr 28, 2026  Exams end

Thu, Apr 30 - Sat, May 2, 2026  Spring Commencement

Fri, May 1, 2026  Grades roll
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